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Please note that the first 2 Under 13 fixtures will be played at Timperley rather than Belle Vue – Sam 

will provide the address and directions in the run up to the tournament! 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Under 11’s (Primary School) 

Sunday 14th October 
Sunday 25th November 
Sunday 10th February 
Sunday 17th March 
Sunday 14th April 
 

Under 13’s (Year 7 and 8) 

Sunday 28th October 
Sunday 18th November 
Sunday 27th January 
Sunday 17th February 
Sunday 7th April 

Under 15’s (Year 9 and 10) 

Sunday 7th October 
Sunday 4th November 
Sunday 2nd December 
Sunday 3rd February 
Sunday 3rd March 


